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Red Division

Michigan

Get

Lone

Eskimo Brothers

Blue Division

*San Francisco 49ers 5
Same Old Lions
coltsocr

AnonFLEX1

White Division

Renegade 11
Revengers
Let's Trade
KingDonkey7

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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